Schedule of Revenues and Expenditures
Budget and Actual
General Fund
For the Eleven Months Ended August 31, 2020
(Unaudited)

Cash Balances
August 31, 2020

Check Register & Bank Debits
For the Month Ended August 31, 2020
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Town of Jupiter Inlet Colony, Florida
Cash Balances
August 31, 2020

Account Balance
General Fund
Checking Account $ 89,473
Money Market Account 347,624
Reserve 50 Colony Account 88,512
$ 525,609
Sewer Project Fund
Checking Account $ 53,276
Reserve Account 50,384
Assessment Account 468,986
) 572,646

Underground Project Fund
Checking Account $ 29,364

Total Cash $ 1,127,619




Town of Jupiter Inlet Colony, Florida

Check Register and Bank Debits

For the Month Ended August 31,2020

Check
Date Number/Ref. # Vendor Amount
General Fund Checking I
08/06/2020 7786 AT&T $ 107.00
08/06/2020 7787 Arch/Con Copies 29.35
08/06/2020 7788 Bolchoz Marine Advisors Inc 800.00
08/06/2020 7789 CSI Palm Beach 1,620.00
08/06/2020 7790 Caldwell Pacetti Edwards Schoech & Viator 5,210.00
08/06/2020 7791 Diversifield Building Department 5,057.50
08/06/2020 7792 Emerald Gardens Pest Control 150.00
08/06/2020 7793 GeoPoint Surveying Inc. 1,383.75
08/06/2020 7794 It-Smarts 686.00
08/06/2020 7795 LawnTech, Inc. 63.95
08/06/2020 7796 Mailroute, Inc. 45.00
08/06/2020 7797 Ocean Breeze Lawn Maintenance, Inc. 3,325.00
08/06/2020 7798 Pet Waste Eliminator 240.00
08/06/2020 7799 Pro-Sweep 393.00
08/06/2020 7800 SCPDC 260.42
08/06/2020 7801 STS-Inks 93.75
08/06/2020 7802 Terrence Verner 101.92
08/06/2020 7803 Village of Tequesta 108,160.00
08/06/2020 7804 Waste Management of Martin County 8,544.20
08/12/2020 7805 CSI Palm Beach 29,065.00
08/13/2020 7806 All Dry USA 1,000.00
08/13/2020 7807 Delta Dental 781.67
08/13/2020 7808 GL Distributors, Inc. 1,680.00
08/13/2020 7809 It-Smarts 241.00
08/13/2020 7810 Neofunds By Neopost 200.00
08/13/2020 7811 Ocean Breeze Lawn Maintenance, Inc. 4,278.66
08/13/2020 7812 Petty Cash Receipts 200.00
08/13/2020 7813 Team Plan Inc 9,604.40
08/13/2020 7814 Tequesta Tire Company, Inc. 1,119.11
08/13/2020 7815 Viglant Solutions 525.00
08/13/2020 7816 Village of Tequesta 1,007.90
08/24/2020 7817 Kevin Lucas 682.94
08/24/2020 7818 Jude Goudreau 682.94
08/24/2020 7819 Samuel J. Pruitt 682.94
08/24/2020 7820 Richard Roberts 682.94
08/24/2020 7821 James Matthews 682.94
08/27/2020 7822 AFLAC 1,650.94
08/27/2020 7823 AT & T 128.01
08/27/2020 7824 Aurelio's Body Shop 600.00
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Town of Jupiter Inlet Colony, Florida

Check Register and Bank Debits

For the Month Ended August 31, 2020

Check
Date Number/Ref. # Vendor Amount
General Fund Checking (continued) ]

08/27/2020 7825 Comcast 288.10
08/27/2020 7826 Esthela N. Lucas Velasquez 200.00
08/27/2020 7827 Florida Power and Light 419.28
08/27/2020 7828 Jonathan Folbrecht 166.14
08/27/2020 7829 Kimley Horn 18,109.88
08/27/2020 7830 Kyocera Document Solutions LLC 80.19
08/27/2020 7831 Mailroute, Inc. 48.00
08/27/2020 7832 Ocean Breeze Lawn Maintenance, Inc. 850.00
08/27/2020 7833 Public Affairs Consultants 1,000.00
08/27/2020 7834 TD Bank 3,782.86
08/27/2020 7835 United American Insurance Company 550.00
08/27/2020 7836 Unlimited Auto WashClub 119.85
08/01/2020 ACH TD Bank 43,700.61
08/01/2020 ACH Florida Blue 7,152.49
08/03/2020 ACH Calling Post 139.95
08/05/2020 ACH TransUnion 50.00
08/10/2020 ACH ADP, Inc. 1,207.41
08/11/2020 ACH ADP, Inc. 26,430.43
08/17/2020 ACH TD Bank 116.31
08/18/2020 ACH Propper International 47.93
08/18/2020 ACH Dunkin Donuts 43.18
08/24/2020 ACH Calling Post 349.95
08/24/2020 ACH Apple Inc. 35.00
08/25/2020 ACH ADP, Inc. 26,794.88
08/26/2020 ACH Culligan 5.95

Total Disbursements - General Fund Checking $ 323,455.62




Town of Jupiter Inlet Colony, Florida
Check Register and Bank Debits
For the Month Ended August 31, 2020

Check
Date Number/Ref. # Vendor Amount
Sewer Project Fund Checking
No checks issued in current month
Total Disbursements - Sewer Project Fund Checking $
Underground Fund Checking
No checks issued in current month
Total Disbursements - Underground Fund Checking $

10



